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Working
for Dolly?

Deadly snake

Dire straits

Macho type

Deal with Red Deal with Red 
Cross founder?

Annoy

Eco-friendly Ohio 
city?

Clear the table

Gridder Cam’s Gridder Cam’s 
shirt?

Senior
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The Hoosier State

Spanish gold

Motionless
Beauty and the
Beast villain?

28.

30.

31.

TLC dispenser

Trump successor

Hautboys

Palindromic sister

Rev (the engine)

Triangular road Triangular road 
sign

Unstoppable sort

Fortune-telling
deck

East Asian desert

Female rabbit

BobbleBobble

Levin or Glass
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24.
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27.

28.

Memorable, as a 
tune

Vehicle for ET

Wish undone

Detest

Fish eggs

Scottish topper

Three squaredThree squared

Battle of the ____

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.7.

10.

Controversial
author Rand

29.


